Te Kura Tuarua o Horomaka International Department:
Hillmorton High School Important Dates 2026*

January
26
27
28
29
30

February
02
06

April
02
20
21
27

June
01

July
03
20
21

August
24

September
25

October
12
26

November
06
09
10
12
13
27

December
04
11

New international student orientation, 10:30 am — 2:30 pm

New international student orientation, 9:30 am — 2:30 pm

New international student orientation, 9:30 am — 2:30 pm

New international student orientation (Living Springs), 9:00 am — 3:00 pm

New international student orientation from 9:00 am; Mihi Whakatau and Whanau Group (full
school) 10:00 am — 3:00 pm

Classes begin, normal timetable
Waitangi Day — public holiday

Term One ends

Staff only day — no classes

Term Two begins

Anzac Day observed — public holiday

King’s Birthday — public holiday

Term Two ends
Staff only day — no classes, new international student orientation, July 20 - 22
Term Three begins

Mid-term break — school closed

Term Three ends

Term Four begins
Labour Day — public holiday

Last day of classes for students in Years 11 — 13; NCEA study leave commences
Senior non-NCEA students end-of-year programme begins

NCEA examinations begin

Staff only day — no classes

Canterbury Anniversary Day — public holiday

Senior non-NCEA students end-of-year programme ends

NCEA examinations end
Last day of school; summer holidays begin

*Accurate at the time of printing, however subject to change without notification.

November 2025



