

International Department: Important Dates 2026*

Janua	26 27 28 29 30	New international student orientation, $10:30~am-2:30~pm$ New international student orientation, $9:30~am-2:30~pm$ New international student orientation, $9:30~am-2:30~pm$ New international student orientation (Living Springs), $9:00~am-3:00~pm$ New international student orientation from $9:00~am$; Mihi Whakatau and Whānau Group (full school) $10:00~am-3:00~pm$
February 02 06		Classes begin, normal timetable Waitangi Day – public holiday
April	02 20 21 27	Term One ends Staff only day – no classes Term Two begins Anzac Day observed – public holiday
June	01	King's Birthday – public holiday
July	03 20 21	Term Two ends Staff only day – no classes, new international student orientation, July 20 - 22 Term Three begins
August 24		Mid-term break – school closed
September 25		Term Three ends
Octob	er 12 26	Term Four begins Labour Day – public holiday
Novem	06 09 10 12 13 27	Last day of classes for students in Years 11 – 13; NCEA study leave commences Senior non-NCEA students end-of-year programme begins NCEA examinations begin Staff only day – no classes Canterbury Anniversary Day – public holiday Senior non-NCEA students end-of-year programme ends
Decen	04 11	NCEA examinations end Last day of school; summer holidays begin

^{*}Accurate at the time of printing, however subject to change without notification.